
The Tool Shed
Treatments

Hedge Trimming (using Hot Wax)

Gloves & Boots

Jobs for the Weekend

On the Deck

Nasal 
Brow 
Leg 
Back 
Chest

£10 
£10 

from £20 
from £30 
from £30

MEN-icure

PED-icure

Nail & Cuticle tidy, Scrub, Paraffin Wax soak & Hand Massage

Callus peel, Scrub, Soak, Nail tidy & Foot Massage

£35

£45

£40

£50

£60

£45

£65

Tools Shed Tidy

The Head Gardener

The Rockery

Tools Shed TLC

Tools Shed Sharpen

Facial, Brow Shape & Nasal Wax

Scalp, Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage

Hot Stone Full Body Massage

Facial & Scalp Massage

Back, Neck & Shoulder 

Massage, Facial & Brow Shape


